Family Name

St. Mary’s Religious Education Registration
2018-2019
Home-School Families Grades 1+ . 8*
and St. Joseph’s Confirmation Students

Phone

Mailing Address

(Street)
Title: Dr. Mrs. Ms.

Mother’s Name

(City) (Zip)

(W) Phone ©

Mother’s Maiden Name

Religion

Title Dr. Mr.

Father’s Name

(W) Phone ©

Religion

Stepparent/Guardian’s Name Religion

Address

Phone

Child resides with

Number to call in Case of Emergency Name Phone

Family E-Mail

PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY

Child’s Name

1)

Sacraments Received
(Please Check)
M/F DOB Grade Bapt. Recon. Com. Conf.

2)

3)

4)

5)

Please list child’s name and

grade and allergies or special problems of which we should be aware:
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Family Name

First Communion Fee $35.00

Confirmation Fee $35.00

TOTAL

Parent Volunteer

Help with receptions: Holy Communion Confirmation

Parish Policy on Active Membership

Being registered in the parish for a sufficient period of time
Faithful attendance at Mass on Sunday and Holy Days
Use of the envelope system in the financial support of our parish. Envelope #

R R R R R A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A I I I I I I I I I I I I I I ddkdkdkdkdkdk ke x %

Photograph/Press Release: 1 realize that photographs, videos, written extractions, and voice
recordings of program participants may be taken during various activities for the purpose of
illustrations, publications, and website.

[ hereby authorize and give full consent to St. Mary’s Religious Education Program to
publish and copyright all photographs, videos, written extractions, and voice recordings in which
my child appears while enrolled as a participant in the Religious Education 2018/2019.

I do not consent to the photographs, videos, written extractions, and voice recordings

release.

Office use only

Fee Paid Check # Cash

Sacramental Fee Paid $
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St.

SEPTEMBER 2018

S M| T W | Th | F S
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NOVEMBER 2018

S M T W | Th F S
1|2 |3
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DECEMBER 2018
S M T W | Th F S
1
2|3|4|5]|6|7]8
9 10|11 ]12]13]14]15
16|17 |18[19]20 | 21|22
23|24 |25]26|27 28|29
30 | 31

Mary’s Religious Education 2018-2019

19
26

21
24
26
31

14
21
25
26
27

19
23
26
30

RE Classes Begins
Preschool Begins
Confirmation Meeting GH
1% Communion Meeting

Touching Safety 6.00
Makeup Touching Safety 6.00
No Preschool Classes

2% Gr. Family Rosary
Confirmation Retreat

No Classes Halloween

All Saints Day Holy Day
Confirmation Confessions
No RE Classes

No Preschool
Confirmation Practice
Confirmation 6.30 pm

Immaculate Conception
Holy Day

Christmas Program

No Preschool

No RE Classes

No Preschool

JANUARY 2019 |

S| M| T |W|Th | F S
112|345
6 7189101112
13|14 [15]|16]17 18] 19
20|21 |22(23]|24 25|26
27|28 |29 30|31
FEBRUARY 2019
S M| T W | Th F S
1|2
3456|789
10| 111213 14]15] 16
17| 18[19]20] 21|22 23
24| 25|26 |27 28

ARCH 2019

S| M| T | W|Th|F | S

1] 2
3|4]5]6]7]8]9
1011|1213 14]15] 16
17|18 |19 (20|21 | 22| 23
24|25 |26 (27|28 | 29|30
31

APRIL/May 2019

S| M| T | W|Th| F | S

1 {2 |3 |4 |5 |6
7 |8 |9 10|11 |12 |13
14 |15 {16 |17 |18 |19 |20
21 |22 (23 |24 |25 |26 |27
28 (29 |30 | 1 (2 |3 |4

17
20

24

6

27

3

14
17
21
24
27
28

No RE Classes

Preschool Classes Resume

RE Classes Resume

No Preschool

RE 2" Gr. Students

Church Tour

Confirmation Meeting
with 7% Gr. Students
RE/HS/St. Joe’s

Parents Church Tour &

Take Home 1% Comm. Test
No Preschool

Confirmation 7% Gr. Parents
Meeting 2.15 PH or 6.30 GH
1t Comm. Retreat

No RE Classes Attend Mass
as a Family Ash Wednesday
Living Stations of the Cross
in Gallivan Hall

First Confessions

No Preschool

No Classes Easter Break

No Preschool Easter Sunday
Final Class RE Class
Catechist Dinner

Final Preschool Class

May

2
4

1%t Communion Practice GH
It Communion

Sunday Morning Preschool meets during the 9.00 am Mass

Please Note Preschool and RE Classes

Dates are marked with bold and underlined on the calendar

3 & 4 years olds meet in Sacred Heart Hall in the K-4 Classroom

RE Classes meet Wednesday Evenings 6.30 pm -7.30 pm

Grades 1 -5"" Mercy Hall - Elementary Building
Grades 6™ -8" Pazdan Hall - Junior High Building

Drop off and pick-up in Gallivan Hall for Grades 1st -8th

Issued Date 13 August 2018

Calendar Template © www.calendarlabs.com
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